Netley 10k results 2012

1 Buis Nick Senior Male 1 Totton Running Club 1 00:32:17 00:32:17
2 Morgan Lee Andy Mv40 1 Southampton Ac 1 00:32:24 00:32:24
3 Holloway Stuart Senior Male 2 City Of Salisbury A.c. 1 00:32:57 00:32:57
4 Manning Julian Senior Male 3 Denmead Striders 1 00:33:25 00:33:25
5 Knight James Senior Male 4 Overton Harriers 1 00:33:47 00:33:47
6 Nickerson Ross Senior Male 5 1 00:34:03 00:34:03
7 Curtis Jeremy Senior Male 6 Southampton Ac 2 00:34:04 00:34:04
8 Muddiman Thomas Senior Male 7 Southampton Ac 3 00:34:22 00:34:22
9 Sawyer James Senior Male 8 Stubbington Green Runners 1 00:34:29 00:34:29
10 Southern Christopher Senior Male 9 City Of Salisbury A.c. 2 00:34:35 00:34:35
11 Holmes Sean Mv40 2 Overton Harriers 2 00:34:47 00:34:47
12 Stoodley Paul Mv50 1 Winchester & District Ac 1 00:35:08 00:35:07
13 Bisson Mike Senior Male 10 Lordshill Road Runners 1 00:35:22 00:35:22
14 James Dean Senior Male 11 Totton Running Club 2 00:35:22 00:35:22
15 Tolhurst Lee Senior Male 12 Overton Harriers 3 00:35:34 00:35:34
16 Stevens Simon Mv40 3 Winchester & District Ac 2 00:35:54 00:35:53
17 Fuller Lewis Senior Male 13 City Of Salisbury A.c. 3 00:36:06 00:36:05
18 Simpson Andy Senior Male 14 Stubbington Green Runners 2 00:36:18 00:36:18
19 Ellison Andrew Mv40 4 Farnham Runners 1 00:36:22 00:36:21
20 Champion Keith Senior Male 15 City Of Salisbury A.c. 5 00:36:30 00:36:29
21 Tilley Kevin Mv40 5 City Of Salisbury A.c. 4 00:36:30 00:36:29
22 Oakley Robin Senior Male 16 Overton Harriers 4 00:36:31 00:36:30
23 O Dowd Noel Mv50 2 Eastleigh Running Club 1 00:36:36 00:36:36
24 Bell Graham Mv40 6 Stubbington Green Runners 3 00:36:47 00:36:46
25 Dewey Chris Mv40 7 Andover Ac 1 00:36:50 00:36:49
26 Mcmorran Simon Mv50 3 Isle Of Wight Road Runners 1 00:36:57 00:36:56
27 Renyard Nathan Senior Male 17 Hardley Runners 1 00:37:13 00:37:12
28 Phimister Andy Mv40 8 New Forest Runners 1 00:37:17 00:37:15
29 Martin Neil Senior Male 18 Overton Harriers 5 00:37:18 00:37:17
30 Curtis Mark Mv40 9 Andover Ac 2 00:37:20 00:37:18
31 Campion Daniel Senior Male 19 Lordshill Road Runners 2 00:37:29 00:37:29
32 Buxton Christopher Mv40 10 Gosport Road Runners 1 00:37:41 00:37:35
33 Morgan Emyr Mv40 11 Southampton Ac 4 00:37:44 00:37:42
34 Glendon Neil Mv40 12 Overton Harriers 6 00:37:46 00:37:43
35 Davies Jim Senior Male 20 Lordshill Road Runners 3 00:37:48 00:37:48
36 Fogg Erica Senior Female 1 New Forest Runners 2 00:37:50 00:37:49
37 Elder Sharon Fv40 1 Aldershot Farnham & District 1 00:38:11 00:38:09
38 Jenkins Chris Senior Male 21 Portsmouth Joggers 1 00:38:19 00:38:19
39 Watson Matt Senior Male 22 Totton Running Club 3 00:38:29 00:38:28
40 Shelley lan Mv40 13 City Of Salisbury A.c. 6 00:38:31 00:38:29
41 White Danny Senior Male 23 Southampton Ac 5 00:38:34 00:38:32
42 Setters Chris Senior Male 24 Winchester & District Ac 3 00:38:42 00:38:40
43 Mitchell Peter Senior Male 25 Andover Ac 3 00:38:44 00:38:42
44 Coak David Senior Male 26 Eastleigh Running Club 2 00:38:47 00:38:46
45 Smith Stuart Senior Male 27 Lordshill Road Runners 4 00:38:51 00:38:50
46 Marcer Steve Senior Male 28 Southampton Ac 6 00:38:55 00:38:53
47 Thomson David Mv50 4 City Of Portsmouth Ac 1 00:38:59 00:38:58
48 Mort Nick Mv40 14 Eastleigh Running Club 3 00:39:03 00:39:01
49 Brown Guy Mv40 15 Hardley Runners 2 00:39:04 00:39:01
50 Mowatt Benjamin Senior Male 29 Denmead Striders 2 00:39:06 00:39:05
51 Walberton Michael Mv50 5 Farnham Runners 2 00:39:07 00:39:05
52 Rhimes Godfrey Mv50 6 City Of Portsmouth Ac 2 00:39:12 00:39:11
53 Sullivan David Mv40 16 Eastleigh Running Club 4 00:39:15 00:39:14
54 Hy Rithy Senior Male 30 City Of Salisbury A.c. 7 00:39:16 00:39:12
55 Hardie Mich Mv40 17 Portsmouth Joggers 2 00:39:19 00:39:17
56 Patel Emma Senior Female 2 Winchester & District Ac 4 00:39:23 00:39:20
57 Wright Brian Senior Male 31 Fareham Crusaders 1 00:39:24 00:39:21
58 Cliffe Robert Mv40 18 Andover Ac 4 00:39:25 00:39:22
59 Churcher Steve Mv40 19 Eastleigh Running Club 5 00:39:25 00:39:23
60 West Dave Mv40 20 City Of Salisbury A.c. 8 00:39:27 00:39:24
61 Lacey Paul Senior Male 32 Lordshill Road Runners 5 00:39:28 00:39:27
62 Harrop Jane Fv50 1 Chichester Runners & A.c. 1 00:39:31 00:39:29
63 Parker Eric Mv40 21 Portsmouth Joggers 3 00:39:31 00:39:26
64 Hayter Mark Senior Male 33 Eastleigh Running Club 6 00:39:32 00:39:30
65 Harper Mike Mv50 7 Stubbington Green Runners 4 00:39:34 00:39:32
66 Curtis Pete Senior Male 34 Winchester & District Ac 5 00:39:40 00:39:38
67 Del Campo Jaime Senior Male 35 Aldershot Farnham & District 2 00:39:42 00:39:36
68 West Katie Fv40 2 City Of Salisbury A.c. 9 00:39:45 00:39:42
69 Newton Nick Mv50 8 Hardley Runners 3 00:39:48 00:39:46
70 Fleet David Senior Male 36 Fareham Crusaders 2 00:39:52 00:39:48
71 Vallis Keith Mv40 22 Overton Harriers 7 00:39:56 00:39:54
72 Alderson Richard Senior Male 37 Totton Running Club 4 00:39:58 00:39:52
73 Hoy Phil Mv50 9 Portsmouth Joggers 4 00:40:02 00:40:00
74 Yates Kevin Senior Male 38 Lordshill Road Runners 6 00:40:09 00:40:08
75 Warner Michael Senior Male 39 2 00:40:22 00:40:13
76 Chamberlain Phil Mv40 23 Fareham Crusaders 3 00:40:24 00:40:21
77 Lee Marcus Mv40 24 Stubbington Green Runners 5 00:40:36 00:40:31
78 Smith Clive Mv40 25 City Of Salisbury A.c. 10 00:40:39 00:40:35
79 Foy Darren Senior Male 40 Lordshill Road Runners 7 00:40:41 00:40:34
80 Bonham Kathryn Senior Female 3 Winchester & District Ac 6 00:40:46 00:40:44
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Fowler
Hagan
Kearney
Cartwright
Wright
Cowan
Freeman
Smears
Mears
Crabbe
Doel
Spicer
Ray
Mccawley
Saunders
Macenri
Strange
Edwards
Smith
Hardiman
Roberts
Moreno Millan
Sharvill
Taylor
Mckay
Feest
Godfrey
Amy
Duckmanton
Cork
Anglim
Barrett
Cowling
Brabazon
Collins
Nutbeen
Jackson
Stubbs
Carpenter
Wood
Cowan
Faichen
Gower
Sutch
Cowling

Alice
Alex
Mike
Kathy
Jenny
Aitken
Karen
Beth
Gail
Gregory
Jane
Gemma
Adrian
Levi
Debbie
Melanie
Kevin
Craig
Martin
Sandra
David
Sally
Nils
Dawn
Amy
Haley
Lisa
Michelle
Claire
Caroline
lan
Belinda
lan
Terry
Gary
Joanne
Tomasz
Stephen
Sarah
Sarah
Marijke
Sally
David
Malcolm
Michael
Kirsty
Dave
Gemma
Caroline
Mike
Helen
Mary
James
Natalie
Julie
Gary
James
Mick
Peter
Julie
Tamsyn
Jeanette
Elizabeth
Irene
Andy
Bryan
Sean
Michelle
David
Chris
Paul
Andy
Tara
Richard
Giles
Vanessa
Geoff
Jo
Chris
Sabrina
Ann
Carla
Will
Shirley
Lou
Rachel
Eileen

Senior Female
Senior Male
Mv60

Fv40

Fv60

Mv50

Fv40

Fv40

Fv50

Senior Male
Fv40

Senior Female
Mv40

Mv40

Fv40

Fv50

Mv50

Senior Male
Mv50

Fv50

Mv40

Fv40

Senior Male
Fv50

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Mv50

Fv50

Mv50

Mv60

Mv40

Fv40

Senior Male
Mv50

Fv40

Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Male
Mv50

Mv60

Fv40

Mv50

Senior Female
Fv40

Mv60

Fv40

Fv50

Mv40

Senior Female
Fv40

Mv40

Mv40

Mv50

Mv60

Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Male
Mv60

Mv40

Fv40

Mv50

Fv60

Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Mv60

Mv50

Fv40

Mv50

Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Female
Fv60

Senior Female
Mv50

Fv50

Senior Female
Fv50

Fv50

22
79
17
30

37
31
32
12
80
33
23
60
61
34
13
38
81
39
14
62
35
82
15
24
25
26
36
27
28
40
16
4
18
63
37
83
42
38
39
29
30
84
43
19
40
44
31
41
20
42
17
64
32
43
65
66
45
21
33
34
45
44
35
85
22
67
46
46

86
87
36
23
47
47
48
37
88
38

39
49
18
40
19
20

Lordshill Road Runners

Totton Running Club
Andover Ac

Gosport Road Runners
Stubbington Green Runners
Unattached

Victory Ac

Denmead Striders

City Of Salisbury A.c.
Farnham Runners
Winchester & District Ac
Gosport Road Runners
Fareham Crusaders
Denmead Striders
Unattached

Isle Of Wight Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Andover Ac

West Wight Road Runners
Worthing Striders
Unattached

Ryde Harriers
Denmead Striders
Unattached

Overton Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Victory Ac

Unattached

Unattached

Victory Ac

Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Wadac

Overton Harriers
Lordshill Road Runners

Unattached

Victory Ac

Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Alton Runners
Southampton Ac
Victory Ac

Worthing Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Isle Of Wight Road Runners
Denmead Striders

Fareham Crusaders
Farnham Runners
Unattached

Lordshill Road Runners
City Of Salisbury A.c.
City Of Salisbury A.c.
Lordshill Road Runners
Unattached

Worthing Striders
Gosport Road Runners
Worthing Striders
Worthing Striders

West Wight Road Runners

Hardley Runners
Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Lordshill Road Runners
Worthing Striders
Worthing Striders
Chichester Runners & A.c.
Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Gosport Road Runners

19
16

12
gl
16
17

10
17
16
Al
18
12
i,
Al
18
18

19
20
13

2413

12
22
18
23
24

25
26

13
27
14

19
20
19
28

16
29
15
30

31
32

13
20
12
12
33
28
17
18
22
34

17
10
g,

2413
22

35
18
36
37
38
23
12
13

39
19
24
25
20

00:49:30
00:49:36
00:49:41
00:49:50
00:49:50
00:50:05
00:50:06
00:50:16
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:19
00:50:22
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:39
00:51:01
00:51:03
00:51:11
00:51:11
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:28
00:51:35
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:57
00:51:59
00:52:10
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:52:15
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:24
00:52:26
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:43
00:52:45
00:52:48
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:18
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:32
00:53:35
00:53:37
00:53:48
00:53:51
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:08
00:54:17
00:54:23
00:54:24
00:54:24
00:54:29
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:50
00:54:56
00:54:58
00:55:04

00:49:15
00:49:13
00:49:26
00:49:38
00:49:30
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:50:06
00:50:12
00:50:01
00:50:08
00:50:17
00:50:13
00:50:10
00:50:24
00:50:44
00:50:37
00:51:02
00:50:58
00:50:49
00:50:44
00:51:07
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:32
00:51:39
00:51:30
00:51:44
00:51:38
00:51:44
00:51:49
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:52:02
00:51:57
00:51:46
00:51:54
00:52:03
00:52:14
00:52:06
00:52:04
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:14
00:52:22
00:52:15
00:52:20
00:52:36
00:52:26
00:52:37
00:52:35
00:52:50
00:52:52
00:52:51
00:52:44
00:52:52
00:52:57
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:53:10
00:53:03
00:53:03
00:53:12
00:53:07
00:53:04
00:53:10
00:53:19
00:53:16
00:53:34
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:53:44
00:53:48
00:53:59
00:54:04
00:54:01
00:54:15
00:54:10
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:23
00:54:27
00:54:30
00:54:37
00:54:44
00:54:45




340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

Pragnell
Sales
Wheeler
Brown
Davies
Barrett
Simpson
Allderidge
Dennison
Robbins
Marshall
Marshall
Goodman
Simister
Cowling
Cox

Bello
Egerton
Coyle
Davis
Phelps
Loates
Slaney
Elshaw
West
Cole
Macenri
Robson
Chillingworth
Robson
Latham
Amy
Ransom
Major
Udall
Basham
Phillips
Stockley
Thomas
Goafrey
Godfrey
Hall
Johns
Scorey
Taylor
Pittick
Loader
Owens
Randles
Spencer
Ronsom
Middleton
Szary
Anglim
Hardwick
Barrett
Upton-brown
Neil
Harris
Smith
Skidmore
White
Hill
Litchfield
Crocker
Bollard
Leavey
Walker
Turl
Leonharot
Edwards
Dawes
Chip
Holmes
Cummins
Miller
Little
Macfarlane
Carter
Maguire
Carr
Nagy
Little
Weston
Bernice
Creasey
Davies

Teri
Anne
Lynda
Chris
William
John
Michael
Meryl
Audra
Andy
Tim
Polly
Madeline
Sue
Avis
Lynda
Aurelio
Caroline
Linda
Bethan
James
Katie
Clare
Angela
Peter
Rachel
Liz
Carey
David
Stephen
Melanie
Brian
Donna
Elaine
Lauren
Joana
Cheryl
Samantha
Ann
Karem
Daniel
Mandy
Geraldine
Aniek
Paul
Cathy
Paul
Cherry
John
Robert
Lee
Kayleigh
Edward
Jan
Angela
Susan
Claire
Vicky
Brian
Keith
Samantha
Nicola
Claire
Katie
Marilyn
Jan
Julia
Inez
Sarah
Kelly
June
Jenny
Spare
Jacky
Patricia
Kip
Alison
Lisa
Tanya
Rebecca
Steve
Robert
Denise
Terry
Tania
Rachel
Rob

Fv40

Fv50

Fv50

Mv40

Mv60

Mv50

Senior Male
Senior Female
Fv40

Mv40

Mv40

Senior Female
Fv60

Fv50

Fv40

Fv50

Mv50

Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Mv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Mv60

Fv40

Fv50

Fv40

Mv60

Mv40

Senior Female
Mv60

Senior Female
Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Fv40

Fv50

Fv40

Senior Male
Senior Female
Fv60

Senior Female
Mv40

Fv40

Senior Male
Fv60

Mv40

Mv50

Senior Male
Senior Female
Mv50

Fv60

Fv50

Fv40

Fv40

Fv40

Mv60

Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv40

Senior Female
Fv60

Fv40

Fv40

Fv50

Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Fv60

Mv40

Senior Female
Fv60

Mv40

Fv40

Fv40

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Fv60

Mv50

Fv40

Senior Female
Mv60

48
(241}
22
68
24
50
89
41
49
69
70
42

23
50
24
51
43
44
51
71
45
46
52
25
53
25
54
26
72
47
27
48
55
49
50
56
57
26
58
9
51

52
73
59
91

74
52
92
53
53

27
60
61
62
28
93
54
55
63
56
10
64
65
28
66
57
58
g,
75
59
12
76
67
68
60
61
94
95
13
54
69
62
29

Lordshill Road Runners
Running Sisters

New Forest Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Winchester & District Ac
Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Overton Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Hardley Runners

West Wight Road Runners
Stubbington Green Runners
Fareham Crusaders
Lordshill Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners

Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Fareham Crusaders

Unattached

Fareham Crusaders
West Wight Road Runners
Southampton Running Sisters

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Worthing Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Lordshill Road Runners
Unattached

Fareham Crusaders

West Wight Road Runners
Ryde Harriers

Stubbington Green Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Weymouth St Pauls Harriers
Hardley Runners

Fareham Crusaders
Gosport Road Runners

Andover Ac
Denmead Striders

Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Unattached

Victory Ac

Lordshill Road Runners

Lordshill Road Runners
Unattached

Lordshill Road Runners
Unattached

Worthing Striders

Worthing Striders

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Southampton Running Sisters
Southampton Running Sisters
Unattached

Unattached

Gosport Road Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Victory Ac

26

27
19
241}
40
23
20
41
42
10

17
13
28
29
24
25
26
27
43
28
22
44
23
14
29
45
30
15

31
46
32
47
48
49
14
50
33
51
30
52
16
34

18
53
54

g,
17
24
35
14
14
36
55
25
26
56

37
38
31
39
32
57
33
58
Hi5)
16
59
60
61

62
63
27
29
28
34

00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:16
00:55:21
00:55:23
00:55:23
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:56:03
00:56:12
00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:44
00:56:56
00:56:57
00:57:14
00:57:28
00:57:34
00:57:34
00:57:52
00:57:58
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:07
00:58:20
00:58:22
00:58:26
00:58:32
00:58:37
00:58:58
00:59:00
00:59:01
00:59:07
00:59:07
00:59:08
00:59:13
00:59:23
00:59:34
00:59:40
00:59:40
00:59:54
00:59:56
00:59:59
01:00:20
01:00:20
01:00:25
01:00:46
01:01:20
01:01:27
01:01:34
01:01:42
01:01:54
01:02:07
01:02:24
01:02:25
01:02:25
01:02:27
01:02:33
01:02:53
01:03:13
01:03:23
01:03:50
01:04:03
01:04:17
01:04:25
01:05:53
01:05:58
01:06:18
01:06:51
01:07:48
01:08:05
01:08:18
01:10:27
01:11:15
01:12:40
01:13:33
01:13:33
01:13:33
01:14:04
01:15:56

00:54:52
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:54:45
00:55:08
00:55:02
00:54:54
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:11
00:55:34
00:55:55
00:55:56
00:55:55
00:56:03
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:17
00:56:31
00:56:33
00:56:31
00:56:54
00:57:03
00:57:15
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:36
00:57:39
00:57:51
00:57:40
00:57:45
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:03
00:58:13
00:58:22
00:58:35
00:58:39
00:58:35
00:58:43
00:58:43
00:58:54
00:58:48
00:59:05
00:59:11
00:59:19
00:59:18
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:31
01:00:03
00:59:59
01:00:01
01:00:19
01:00:58
01:01:01
01:01:20
01:01:24
01:01:26
01:01:41
01:02:13
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:20
01:02:29
01:02:59
01:03:02
01:03:26
01:03:43
01:03:52
01:03:58
01:05:33
01:05:31
01:05:51
01:06:46
01:07:21
01:07:38
01:07:59
01:10:09
01:10:47
01:12:21
01:13:05
01:13:05
01:13:05
01:13:43
01:15:27




